HTA21
Series
Actuator
  GeMing Driven Technology Co.,Ltd
YaBei Electrical Technology Co,Ltd
 ​​

Version:Gem00373/10/2025HTL3-No 10
Power Cord Plug Type Code Table
3 = 4-pin angled plug
9 = 6-pin straight plu
2 = O1 Straight plug
8 = Waterproof plug g
1 = Dare wire
4 = 4-pin straight plug
0 = Customized
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of GeMinG products for a specific application.